LEDVANCE Luminaires
LED FLAT PANELS
Application
The Value Class single wattage and single CCT Flat Panels
are an economical solution for offices, retail and other
commercial areas.
Benefits and Features
	— Backlit technology offers uniform and even illumination

Photometric Information
35W 43W
Ordering Guide
PANELF 7A 0XX UNV D 8 40 XX WH
Product Name Generation Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Dimensions Color/Finish
PANELF = LED Flat Panel 7A = Generation 7A 035= 35 Watts
043= 43 Watts
UNV = 120-277V
UNH = 120-347V
D = 0-10V 8 = >80 40 = 4000K 22 = 2' x 2'
24 = 2' x 4'
WH = White Finish
Ordering Information
Item